JANDY/ZODIAC - CARTRIDGE FILTER PARTS - CV SERIES
CV340, CV460, CV580
ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO
ORDER
PTS-R0357100 1 Handles, Top Large Filter Replacement Kit Set of 2 67.99
PTS-R0359900 2 Handle Screws, Filter Replacement Kit Set of 4 24.99
PTS-R0357200 3 Gauge/Air Release Valve Replacement Kit JS100-SM 70.99
PTS-R0359600 4 Gauge, 0-60 PSI Replacement Kit JS100-SM 35.99
PTS-R0552000 5 Adapter, Tank Replacement Kit 22.99
PTS-R0357300 6 Body, Upper, Filter Replacement Kit CL580/DEL60 553.99
PTS-R0554700 6 Body, Upper, Filter CL460, CL340, DEL48, 504.99
PTS-R0357700 N/S Spacer, Cartridge Plenum Replacement Kit 21.99
PTS-R0358700 8 Breather Tube Assembly Replacement Kit 17.99
PTS-R0357600 9 Manifold Assembly Cart. Filter, Replacement Kit 132.99
PTS-R0357900 10 Cartridge, Filter 33", Replacement Kit 145 SF CL580 4 Required 240.99
PTS-R0554600 10 Cartridge, Filter 460, Replacement Kit 190.99
PTS-R0554500 10 Cartridge, Filter 340, Replacement Kit 163.99
PTS-R0357400 11 Band Clamp, Filter Replacement Kit 337.99
PTS-R0357500 12 Knob / Rod / Retainer Replacement Kit 85.99
PTS-R0357800 13 O-Ring, Center Strap Replacement Kit 53.99
PTS-R0555100 14 Tube/Elbow Assembly, Outlet Replacement Kit CL460/CL340/DEL48 56.99
PTS-R0792000 14A Outlet Tube O-Ring, Filter 10.99
PTS-R0358400 15 Elbow, Inlet, 90 Degree Replacement Kit 48.99
PTS-R0358500 16 Support, Cartridge Filter Replacement Kit 91.99
PTS-R0358000 N/S O-Ring Kit Filter Replacement Kit 25.99
PTS-R0405200 18 Ring, Retaining, Large Filter, Replacement Kit 97.99
JANDY/ZODIAC - CARTRIDGE FILTER PARTS - CV SERIES
CV340, CV460, CV580 CONTINUED
ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO
ORDER
PTS-R0465600 19 Bulkhead, Replacement Kit CV/CL/DEL Filters 65.99
PTS-R0465500 20 Anchor Bracket CV and DEV Filter Set of 4 93.99
PTS-R0465400 21 Tank Bottom CV Filters Replacement Kit 642.99
PTS-R0461800 23 Universal Half Unions (3) and Drain Plug Cap 2"x2 1/2" (Set of 3) 102.99
PTS-R0522900 24 Universal Half Union set of 1 29.99
PTS-R0523000 25 Drain Cap Assembly Replacement Kit 27.99
PTS-SEFL1002 N/S Jandy Sweep Elbow W/ Plug 18.99
PTS-R0395500 N/S Drain Adapter, Large Filter Replacement Kit 24.99
Page 347 of 543
JANDY/ZODIAC - CARTRIDGE FILTER PARTS - CL SERIES
CL340, CL460, CL580
ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO
ORDER
PTS-R0357100 1 Handles, Top Large Filter Replacement Kit Set of 2 67.99
PTS-R0359900 2 Handle Screws, Filter Replacement Kit Set of 4 24.99
PTS-R0357200 3 Gauge/Air Release Valve Replacement Kit JS100-SM 70.99
PTS-R0359600 4 Gauge, 0-60 PSI Replacement Kit JS100-SM 35.99
PTS-R0552000 5 Adapter, Tank Replacement Kit 22.99
PTS-R0357300 6 Body, Upper, Filter Replacement Kit CL580/DEL60 553.99
PTS-R0554700 6 Body, Upper, Filter CL460, CL340, DEL48, 504.99
PTS-R0357700 N/S Spacer, Cartridge Plenum Replacement Kit 21.99
PTS-R0358700 8 Breather Tube Assembly Replacement Kit 17.99
PTS-R0357600 9 Manifold Assembly Cart. Filter, Replacement Kit 132.99
PTS-R0357900 10 Cartridge, Filter 33", Replacement Kit 145 SF CL580 4 Required 240.99
PTS-R0554600 10 Cartridge, Filter 460, Replacement Kit 190.99
PTS-R0554500 10 Cartridge, Filter 340, Replacement Kit 163.99
PTS-R0357400 11 Band Clamp, Filter Replacement Kit 337.99
PTS-R0357500 12 Knob / Rod / Retainer Replacement Kit 85.99
PTS-R0357800 13 O-Ring, Center Strap Replacement Kit 53.99
PTS-R0555100 14 Tube/Elbow Assembly, Outlet Replacement Kit CL460/CL340/DEL48 56.99
PTS-R0792000 14A Outlet Tube O-Ring, Filter 10.99
PTS-R0358400 15 Elbow, Inlet, 90 Degree Replacement Kit 48.99
PTS-R0358500 16 Support, Cartridge Filter Replacement Kit 91.99
JANDY/ZODIAC - CARTRIDGE FILTER PARTS - CL SERIES
CL340, CL460, CL580 CONTINUED
ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO
ORDER
PTS-R0358000 N/S O-Ring Kit Filter Replacement Kit 25.99
PTS-R0405200 18 Ring, Retaining, Large Filter, Replacement Kit 97.99
PTS-R0465500 20 Anchor Bracket CV and DEV Filter Set of 4 93.99
PTS-R0466500 22 Tank Bottom CI/DEV Filters Replacement Kit 642.99
PTS-R0461800 23 Universal Half Unions (3) and Drain Plug Cap 2"x2 1/2" (Set of 3) 102.99
PTS-R0358200 23 Bulkhead Fitting Replacement Kit. 73.99
PTS-R0465600 24 Bulkhead, Replacement Kit CV/CL/DEL Filters 65.99
PTS-R0523000 25 Drain Cap Assembly Replacement Kit 27.99
PTS-R0522900 26 Universal Half Union set of 1 29.99
PTS-SEFL1002 N/S Jandy Sweep Elbow W/ Plug 18.99
PTS-R0395500 N/S Drain Adapter, Large Filter Replacement Kit 24.99
PTS-R0358800 N/S Plug, Drain, Filter Replacement Kit 22.99
Page 349 of 543
JANDY/ZODIAC - CARTRIDGE FILTER PARTS - CS SERIES  CS100, CS150,
CS200, CS250
ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO
ORDER
PTS-R0461900 1 Top Housing Replacement Kit CS100/CS150 304.99
PTS-R0462000 1 Top Housing Assembly Replacement Kit CS200/250 327.99
PTS-R0462700 2 O-Ring, Tank Top CS Filter, Replacement Kit. 17.99
PTS-R0462100 3 Inlet Diffuser and Locking Tab Replacement Kit. 39.99
PTS-R0462200 4 Element Cartridge, CS100 SF Replacement Kit 150.99
PTS-R0462300 4 Element Cartridge, CS150 SF Replacement Kit 211.99
PTS-R0462400 4 Element Cartridge, CS 200 SF Replacement Kit 263.99
PTS-R0462500 4 Element Cartridge, CS 250 SF Replacement Kit 326.99
PTS-R0461800 5 Universal Half Unions (3) and Drain Plug Cap 2"x2 1/2" (Set of 3) 102.99
PTS-R0462600 5 Tailpiece Cap and Union Nut Set R-Kit Set of 3 105.99
PTS-R0462801 6 Breather Tube, Replacement Kit CS100/150 CS Filter 38.99
PTS-R0462802 6 Breather Tube, Replacement Kit CS200/250, CS Filter 40.99
PTS-R0462900 7 Bottom Housing Assembly CS Filter, Replacement Kit. 397.99
PTS-R0556900 8 Gauge, Pressure Replacement Kit 47.99
PTS-R0468200 9 Clean/Dirty Snap Ring Replacement Kit. 9.99
PTS-R0557100 10 Gauge, Pressure Adapter CJ200/CJ250 15.99
PTS-R0557200 11 Valve, Air Relief Replace 22.99
PTS-R0466300 12 O-Ring Set, CS Filter Replacement Kit 46.99
PTS-R0522900 13 Universal Half Union set of 1 29.99
PTS-R0523000 14 Drain Cap Assembly Replacement Kit 27.99
PTS-R0484100 15 Locking Tab, CS Filter Replacement Kit 33.99
JANDY/ZODIAC - CARTRIDGE FILTER PARTS - CJ SERIES
ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO
ORDER
PTS-R0557500 1 Assembly, Filter Locking Ring 141.99
PTS-R0556900 3 Gauge, Pressure Replacement Kit 47.99
PTS-R0557100 4 Gauge, Pressure Adapter CJ200/CJ250 15.99
PTS-R0557200 5 Valve, Air Relief Replace 22.99
PTS-R0557600 8 Assembly, Upper Bearing CJ200, CJ250 42.99
PTS-R0557900 11 O-Ring,Tank Halves Replacement Kit CJ200 - CJ250 73.99
PTS-R0461800 14 Universal Half Unions (3) and Drain Plug Cap 2"x2 1/2" (Set of 3) 102.99
PTS-R0409900 15 Retaining Ring CJ Filter, Replacement Kit 111.99
PTS-R0410000 16 Filter Bottom CJ250. 506.99
PTS-R0558200 N/S Half-Union And Drain Plug 106.99
Page 351 of 543